

Awakhara to Sirsi Komya RRSP(S<)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મમુઆ

DIVISION

વેવુલ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1765

7th R.A. Bill

66

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

69

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A R.D. Bill					
N/W work:- Repair of Road From Aushra to Sirsi Kanya.					
N/Agency - Mr Baisender Kr S					
Agreement No - SMSO-01/2025-26					
D.O.S -- 07.05.2025					
Date :- 06.05.2025					
/					
VJ 11/1/16					
P/S of Bencherank pillar ---					
10' 10cm VMB.P - Sq					
@ Rs 13875/- → Rs 14014					
(2) Clearing & grubbing 2/2'2 Road land .					
5'85 hectare VMB.P - sq					
@ Rs 73248.75 → Rs 42850					
(3) Excavation of soil 4/3'5 Mo. Soil Confide					
11084.33 m ³ VMB.P - sq					
@ Rs 95.97 → Rs 10,63,7					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of note
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment 5/3.3 with material from road waste cutting					
11084.33 m ³ volume B.P-60					
@ Rs 7.545					Rs 8,36,313.00
(5) Construction of 6/3.4 embankment with material from borrow pit					
1925.47 m ³ volume B.P-60					
@ Rs 240.75					Rs 4,63,558.00
(6) Construction of T/3.14 Subgrade & embankment Shoulder					
15390.00 m ³ volume B.P-60					
@ Rs 244.02					Rs 3,75,546.00
(7) Strengthening the existing 8/3.2 bituminous road surface					
12825.00 m ³ volume B.P-60					
@ Rs 19.06					Rs 2,44,445.00
(8) Construction of 10:1:2 11/4.1 concrete drainage 42416.52 m ³ volume B.P-60					
@ Rs 224.34					Rs 9,52,822.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(9) providing & casting					
12/4.7					
1361.02					
@ Rs 3249.76 → Rs 44,25,920.00					
(10) providing & casting					
13/4.8					
6220.50					
@ Rs 2636.02 → Rs 1,63,97,362.00					
(11) providing & casting					
14/5.1					
20625.00					
12375.00					
33000.00					
@ Rs 55.72 → Rs 18,34,760.00					
(12) providing & casting					
15/5.3 II					
20625.00					
12375.00					
33000.00					
@ Rs 19.15 → Rs 63,19,500.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(13) providing and laying					
16/53 concrete work					
B.M.					
1031.25 m ² work B.P. - 62					
618.75 m ² work B.P. - 67					
1650.00 m ²					
@ Rs 9025.36 → Rs					1,48,91,844.
(14) providing and					
17/53T laying floor					
concrete (B.S. 1) for					
S.O.B.C.					
/					
20625.00 m ² work B.P. - 68					
@ Rs 15.99 → Rs					329,794.00
(15) providing and laying					
18/57II semi circle Bitumen					
concrete work					
work place					
(2081)					
515.625 m ² work B.P. - 68					
@ Rs 11747.04 → Rs					60,57,068.
/					
Total Amt Rs					6,10,31,718.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Join B/F R 6/031					718.00
ADD 18 y. L.C. 10.2.7	44	18	10	2.7	98,571.00
ADD 1 y. L.C.	42	1	10	3.7	10,317.00
ADD @ 0.3776% S.F. 41/2					30456.00
Total Amt R 6/2071					1,062.00
Less @ 3.59% below					
at per agreement 42 R 22,60661.00					
Total Amt R 6071040.00					
Less previous P 1000					
Amt 4000 B/P - 62 42 R 553					1000
Total R 61031718.00					
ADD @ 18 y. L.C. 10.2.7	44	18	10	2.7	108,85709.00
ADD @ 1 y. L.C.	42	1	10	3.7	610317.00
ADD @ 0.3776% S.F. 41/2					230456.00
Total Amt R 7,28,58,200.00					
Less @ 3.59% below					
at per B/D 42 R 2619609.00					
Total Amt R 7,02,42,591.00					
Less previous					
4000 B/P - 62 42 R 55392411					
Total Amt R 148,44,350.00					

Continuation

26.11.2023
J.E.

Ching
26/11/23
AC